
CURSA: OPEN GIRONA BTT
DATA: 07/06/2025 DISTÀNCIA: 2,4 km

Clasificación general

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat Tiempo Vueltas Diferencia Por cat.

1 414 CERDAN VINYES-MIRALPEIX BIELBENJA 11:03 0 - 1°
2 9387 FRANCAS BUJONS GUIFRE BENJA 11:03 0 - 2°
3 382 REYES AGUIRRE JULEN BENJA 11:26 0 +0:23 3°
4 392 MUÑOZ GES GIL BENJA 11:39 0 +0:36 4°
5 805 CABANES MONZÓN MAX BENJA 12:33 0 +01:30 5°
6 9388 MARTOS OCTAVIO DÍDAC BENJA 13:08 0 +02:05 6°
7 416 LOPEZ HERAS JULIA FBENJ 13:09 0 +02:06 1°
8 436 COLL PAGÈS ARAN BENJA 13:12 0 +02:09 7°
9 809 LABAT DENYS MATEO BENJA 13:17 0 +02:14 8°

10 430 PEDREÑO ECHAIDE BRUNOBENJA 13:19 0 +02:16 9°
11 465 SURINA GIL ELOI BENJA 13:40 0 +02:37 10°
12 429 NIERGA SANCHEZ MARTI BENJA 13:41 0 +02:38 11°
13 417 ARNAU ROURA ELNA FBENJ 14:21 0 +03:18 2°
14 462 FONTANELLA PLANAGUMÀ BIELBENJA 14:26 0 +03:23 12°
15 443 DURAN SANCHEZ GABRIEL BENJA 14:49 0 +03:46 13°
16 815 MARTÍNEZ LEYCHENKO ArnauBENJA 16:09 0 +05:06 14°

Clasificación según categorías

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Cat Tiempo Vueltas Diferencia Por cat.

Benjamí (BENJA) (16)
1 414 CERDAN VINYES-MIRALPEIX BIEL BENJA 11:03 1 - 1°
2 9387 FRANCAS BUJONS GUIFRE BENJA 11:03 1 - 2°
3 382 REYES AGUIRRE JULEN BENJA 11:26 1 +0:23 3°
4 392 MUÑOZ GES GIL BENJA 11:39 1 +0:36 4°
5 805 CABANES MONZÓN MAX BENJA 12:33 1 +01:30 5°
6 9388 MARTOS OCTAVIO DÍDAC BENJA 13:08 1 +02:05 6°
7 436 COLL PAGÈS ARAN BENJA 13:12 1 +02:09 7°
8 809 LABAT DENYS MATEO BENJA 13:17 1 +02:14 8°
9 430 PEDREÑO ECHAIDE BRUNO BENJA 13:19 1 +02:16 9°

10 465 SURINA GIL ELOI BENJA 13:40 1 +02:37 10°
11 429 NIERGA SANCHEZ MARTI BENJA 13:41 1 +02:38 11°
12 462 FONTANELLA PLANAGUMÀ BIEL BENJA 14:26 1 +03:23 12°
13 443 DURAN SANCHEZ GABRIEL BENJA 14:49 1 +03:46 13°
14 815 MARTÍNEZ LEYCHENKO Arnau BENJA 16:09 1 +05:06 14°
15 482 FERRER MERCADER ARITZ BENJA 0:00 0 + 1 vuelta 15°
16 440 PROHENS DOMÈNECH ANDREU BENJA 0:00 0 + 1 vuelta 16°

Fèmina Benjamí (FBENJ) (2)
1 416 LOPEZ HERAS JULIA FBENJ 13:09 1 - 1°
2 417 ARNAU ROURA ELNA FBENJ 14:21 1 +01:12 2°


